
1. Division Kvinder, Vest Match no. 141453 Day: 6 09-11-2024 City: 6705 Esbjerg Ø Country: 

14:30:00 Hall: UC-Syd , 1

ROSTER

Volleyball Esbjerg
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Cecilie Carmés 18594

3 Ciska Ejlskov 28543

5 Line Grønning Lyngsø 14698

7 Michelle Carmés 14712

8 Maja Røeder Nielsen 23493

11 Maria Sanguinetti 35934

12 Julia Töpleb 14708

14 L Nanna  Eenberg Werner 15089

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Morten Funch

AS Kate  Krükle

X

X

X

Aalborg Volleyball
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Hilda  Bolstad Mortensen 30597

4 Marie Tomra Andersen 23340

7 Line Højbøge Skytte Nielsen 15083

8 Maria Lyneborg Hussmann 19201

9 Maria  Skov Larsen 16915

10 Luna Nygaard Sparre 15763

11 Sofie Rosendal pedersen 21087

12 L Amanda Langeland Christensen 33212

13 L Sofie Hjølund Beck-Hansen 19206

14 Sandra Nikolajsen 23992

15 Trine  Grønfelt  Lund Nielsen 17027

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Søren Nordahl Bregnhøj

AS Kasper Foldberg

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 09-11-2024 Roster approved on the 09-11-2024


